HRSG
8VZZ000020L675
Product ID 8VZZ000020L675
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description HRSG
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
S+ OperationsABB Product Family
-ABB Type Designation
85352100CN8
United States (US)Country of Origin
85352100Customs Tariff Number
0 in³Gross Volume
0 kgGross Weight
853521-- Electrical apparatus for switching or protecting electrical circuits,
or for making connections to or in electrical circuits (for example,
switches, fuses, lightning arresters, voltage limiters, surge suppressors,
plugs and other connectors, junction boxes), for a voltage exceeding 1,000
volts.- Automatic circuit breakers :-- For a voltage of less than 72.5 kV
HS Code
HRSGInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
SoftwarePart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)